Rev. C/CW
 PEF Series
Radial Polyester Film
Capacitor (Inductive)
 TAITRON COMPONENTS INCORPORATED www.taitroncomponents.com
Page 1 of 11  Tel:    (800)-TAITRON   (800)-824-8766    (661)-257-6060
Fax:    (800)-TAITFAX    (800)-824-8329    (661)-257-6415
 Radial Polyester Film Capacitor (Inductive)

 (VDC)
 CR
(μF)
 W
max
 H
max
 T
max
P±1.0
 d
±0.05
PEF102*50-6P3.5S
50
 0.0010    6.0    9.5    3.5    3.5    0.5
PEF122*50-6P3.5S  0.0012    6.0    9.5    3.5    3.5    0.5
PEF152*50-6P3.5S  0.0015    6.0    9.5    3.5    3.5    0.5
PEF182*50-6P3.5S  0.0018    6.0    9.5    3.5    3.5    0.5
PEF182J50-5.4P3.5S  0.0018    5.4    9.0   2.6    3.5    0.5
PEF182J50-5.4P5S 0.0018    5.4    9.0   2.6    5.0    0.5
PEF222*50-6P3.5S  0.0022    6.0    9.5    3.5    3.5    0.5
PEF272*50-6.5P4S  0.0027    6.5    9.5    4.0    4.0    0.5
PEF332*50-6.5P4S  0.0033    6.5    9.5    4.0    4.0    0.5
PEF392*50-6.5P4S  0.0039    6.5    9.5    4.0    4.0    0.5
PEF472*50-6.5P4S  0.0047    6.5    9.5    4.0    4.0    0.5
PEF562*50-6.5P4S  0.0056    6.5    9.5    4.0    4.0    0.5
PEF682*50-6.5P4S  0.0068    6.5    10.0    4.0    4.0    0.5
PEF822*50-6.5P4S  0.0082    6.5    10.0    4.0    4.0    0.5
PEF103*50-6.5P4S  0.010    6.5    10.0    4.0    4.0    0.5
PEF123*50-7P4S  0.012    7.0    10.0    4.0    4.0    0.5
PEF153*50-7P4S  0.015    7.0    10.0    4.0    4.0    0.5
PEF183*50-7P4.5S  0.018    7.0    10.0    4.0    4.5    0.5
PEF223*50-7P4.5S  0.022    7.0    10.0    4.0    4.5    0.5
PEF273*50-7.5P4.5S  0.027    7.5    10.0    4.0    4.5    0.5
PEF333*50-7.5P5S  0.033    7.5    10.5    4.5    5.0    0.5
PEF393*50-8P5.5S  0.039    8.0    10.5    5.0    5.5    0.5
PEF473*50-8.5P5.5S  0.047    8.5    10.5    5.0    5.5    0.5
S: Straight Lead  K: Kink Lead
F±1.0mm; A≤5.0mm; B=4.5±0.5mm
0mm≤P-F≤3mm        0mm<F-P≤3mm          3mm<P-F≤8mm     3mm<F-P≤5mm
Radial Polyester Film Capacitor (Inductive)

 (VDC)
 CR
(μF)
 W
max
 H
max
 T
max
P±1.0
 d
±0.05
PEF563*50-8.5P5.5S
50
 0.056    8.5    11.5    5.0    5.5    0.5
PEF683*50-9P6S  0.068    9.0    11.5    5.5    6.0    0.5
PEF823*50-9.5P6S  0.082    9.5    11.5    5.5    6.0    0.5
PEF104*50-10P6.5S  0.10    10.0    14.0    6.0    6.5    0.5
PEF124*50-10.5P6.5S  0.12    10.5    14.0    6.0    6.5    0.5
PEF154*50-11P7S  0.15    11.0    14.0    6.5    7.0    0.5
PEF184*50-11.5P7S  0.18    11.5    14.5    7.0    7.0    0.5
PEF224*50-12P7.5S  0.22    12.0    14.5    8.0    7.5    0.6
PEF274*50-13P 8S  0.27    13.0    16.0    8.0    8.0    0.6
PEF102*63/100-6P3.5S
63/100
 0.0010    6.0    11.5    3.5    3.5    0.5
PEF102J100-6.5P5S 0.0010   6.5 10.5 3.5 5.0 0.5
PEF122*63/100-6P3.5S  0.0012    6.0    11.5    3.5    3.5    0.5
PEF152*63/100-6P3.5S  0.0015    6.0    11.5    3.5    3.5    0.5
PEF182*63/100-6P3.5S  0.0018    6.0    11.5    3.5    3.5    0.5
PEF182J100-6.5P5S 0.0018 6.5 10.0 3.5 5.0 0.5
PEF222*63/100-6P3.5S  0.0022    6.0    10.0   3.5    3.5    0.5
PEF272*63/100-6P3.5S  0.0027    6.0  11.5    3.8    3.5    0.5
PEF332*63/100-6P3.5 S  0.0033    6.0    11.5    3.8    3.5    0.5
PEF332J100-6.5P5S 0.0033 6.5 10.5 4.0 5.0 0.5
PEF392*63/100-6P3.5S  0.0039    6.0  11.5    3.8    3.5    0.5
PEF392*100-6.5P5S 0.0039 6.5 10.0 4.0 5.0 0.5
PEF472*63/100-6P3.5S  0.0047    6.0    11.5    3.8    3.5    0.5
PEF472J100-6.5P5F/S 0.0047 6.5 11.5 3.5 5.0 0.5
PEF472J100-6P5S 0.0047 6.0 10.0 3.5 5.0 0.5
PEF562*63/100-6P4S  0.0056    6.0  11.5    3.8    4.0    0.5
PEF562J100-6.5P5S 0.0056 6.5 10.5 3.5 5.0 0.5
PEF682*63/100-6.5P4S  0.0068    6.5    11.5    3.8    4.0    0.5
PEF682J100-6.5P5S 0.0068 6.5 10.0 3.5 5.0 0.5
PEF822*63/100-P4S  0.0082    7.0  11.5    4.0    4.0    0.5
PEF822*100-6.5P5S 0.0082 6.5 10.0 3.5 5.0 0.5
PEF103*63/100-7P4S  0.010    7.0    11.0    4.0    4.0    0.5
PEF103J100-7P5S 0.010   7.0 11.0 4.0 5.0 0.5
PEF123*63/100-7P4S  0.012    7.0  11.5    4.3    4.0    0.5
PEF123J100-6.5P5S 0.012 6.5 12.0 3.5 5.0 0.5
PEF153K100-6.5P4.5S  0.015   6.5 12.0 4.0  4.5    0.5
PEF153*63/100-7P4.5S 0.015 7.0 11.5 4.3 4.5 0.5
PEF183*63/100-7P4.5S  0.018    7.0  12.0    4.3    4.5    0.5
PEF223*63/100-8P5S  0.022    8.0    12.0    4.3    5.0    0.5
PEF223J100-7.5P6S 0.022 7.5 12.5 4.5 6.0 0.5
PEF273*63/100-8P5S  0.027    8.0  13.0    4.8    5.0    0.5
PEF333*63/100-8.5P5.5S  0.033    8.5    13.0    4.8    5.5    0.5
PEF333J100-8P5S 0.033 8.0 12.5 4.0 5.0 0.5
Radial Polyester Film Capacitor (Inductive)
 MINIBOX/STACKED
Rev. C/CW
PEF Series

(μF)
 W
max
 H
max
 T
max
P±1.0
 d
±0.05
PEF333J100-8P6S
63/100
0.033 8.0 12.5 4.0 6.0 0.5
PEF393*63/100-9P5.5S  0.039    9.0  13.0    5.0    5.5    0.5
PEF473*63/100-9P5.5S  0.047    9.0    13.0    5.3    5.5    0.5
PEF473J100-10P5S 0.047 10.0 13.0 5.0 5.0 0.5
PEF473J100-10P6S 0.047 10.0 13.0 5.0 6.0 0.5
PEF563*63/100-9.5P6.5S  0.056    9.5  13.5    5.5    6.5    0.5
PEF154J100-11P9S 0.15 11.0 15.5 6.5 9.0 0.5
PEF224J100-13P7.5S 0.22 13.0 12.0 7.0 7.5 0.5
PEF224J100-13P9.5S 0.22 13.0 12.0 7.0 9.5 0.5
PEF224J100-14.5P9.5S 0.22 14.5 17.5 8.5 9.5 0.5
PEF683*63/100-10P7S  0.068    10.0    13.5    6.0    7.0    0.5
PEF823*63/100-10.5P7S  0.082    10.5    13.5  6.5    7.0    0.5
PEF104*63/100-11.5P7.5S  0.10    11.5    13.5    7.0    7.5    0.5
PEF104J100-10.5P5C 0.10 10.5 12.5 5.5 5.0 0.5
PEF104J100-10.5P5S 0.10 10.5 13.0 5.5 5.0 0.5
PEF104J100-10.5P8.5S 0.10 10.5 13.0 5.5 8.5 0.5
PEF124*63/100-12.5P8.5S  0.12    12.5    15.5  7.5    8.5    0.6
PEF154*63/100-13.5P9S  0.15    13.5    16.0    8.0    9.0    0.6
PEF154*100-11P9S 0.15 11.0 15.5 6.5 9.0 0.6
PEF184*63/100-14P9.5S  0.18    14.0    16.5    8.0    9.5    0.6
PEF224*63/100-14.5P9.5S  0.22    14.5    17.5    8.5    9.5    0.6
PEF274*63/100-15P10S  0.27    15.0    21.0    9.0    10.0    0.6
PEF102*160/250-6P3.5S
160/250
 0.0010    6.0    11.5    3.5    3.5    0.5
PEF122*160/250-6P3.5S  0.0012    6.0    11.5    3.5    3.5    0.5
PEF152*160/250-6P3.5S  0.0015    6.0    11.5    3.5    3.5    0.5
PEF182*160/250-6P3.5S  0.0018    6.0    11.5    3.5    3.5    0.5
PEF222*160/250-6P3.5S  0.0022    6.0    11.5    3.8    3.5    0.5
PEF272*160/250-6.5P3.5S  0.0027    6.5    12.0    3.8    3.5    0.5
PEF332*160/250-6.5P3.5S  0.0033    6.5    12.0    3.8    3.5    0.5
PEF392*160/250-6.5P4S  0.0039    6.5    12.0    3.8    4.0    0.5
PEF472*160/250-6.5P4.5S  0.0047    6.5    12.0    3.8    4.5    0.5
PEF562*160/250-7P5S  0.0056    7.0    12.0    4.0    5.0    0.5
PEF682*160/250-7P5S  0.0068    7.0    12.0    4.0    5.0    0.5
PEF822*160/250-8P5.5S  0.0082    8.0    13.0    4.0    5.5    0.5
PEF103*160/250-8P5.5S  0.010    8.0    13.0    5.0    5.5    0.5
PEF103J250-7P5S 0.010   7.0 11.0 4.0 4.5 0.5
PEF123*160/250-8.5P5.5S  0.012    8.5    13.5    5.0    5.5    0.5
PEF153*160/250-8.5P5.5S  0.015    8.5    13.5    5.0    5.5    0.5
PEF183*160/250-9P6S  0.018    9.0    14.0    5.7    6.0    0.5
PEF223*160/250-9.5P6.5S  0.022    9.5    14.0    5.7    6.5    0.5